




















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 48901904 48922664 20760 

2日 0:00 48922664 48944107 21443 

3日 0:00 48944107 48966897 22790 

4日 0:00 48966897 48989266 22369 

5日 0:00 48989266 49011872 22606 

6日 0:00 49011872 49032768 20896 

7日 0:00 49032768 49055421 22653 

8日 0:00 49055421 49076808 21387 

9日 0:00 49076808 49097612 20804 

10日 0:00 49097612 49122220 24608 

11日 0:00 49122220 49145673 23453 

12日 0:00 49145673 49168517 22844 

13日 0:00 49168517 49189989 21472 

14日 0:00 49189989 49210466 20477 

15日 0:00 49210466 49231798 21332 

16日 0:00 49231798 49253746 21948 

17日 0:00 49253746 49273945 20199 

18日 0:00 49273945 49294807 20862 

19日 0:00 49294807 49314314 19507 

20日 0:00 49314314 49337227 22913 

21日 0:00 49337227 49356677 19450 

22日 0:00 49356677 49379555 22878 

23日 0:00 49379555 49401604 22049 

24日 0:00 49401604 49420751 19147 

25日 0:00 49420751 49439691 18940 

26日 0:00 49439691 49458730 19039 

27日 0:00 49458730 49481210 22480 

28日 0:00 49481210 49499097 17887 

29日 0:00 49499097 49522545 23448 

30日 0:00 49522545 49543026 20481 

合计 641122 

              审核:                                               制表:曹兆芬


